
LOT 10 BLOCK A FOREST COUNTRY 2N

671-566, DC 945-702, 945-703, 95

WILLIAMS GREGORY A/WILLIAMS JOAN D
188 SW SHORT LEAF DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03087-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 0.54 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

236,172
5,763
35,000

276,935
101,435
175,500

HX HB 51,411
124,089
276,935

0

280,569

1538/86 4/17/2025 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS GREGORY A

WILLIAM GREGORY A

1260/0004 8/16/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREGORY A & TELINA MA

GREGORY A WILLIAMS

2026
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2010HX Base Yr

188 SW SHORT LEAF DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,894 112.1000 125.55 363,342 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2355

BAS 12 100 12 980

BAS 380 100 380 31,011

BAS 1,963 100 1,963 160,196

FGR 598 55 329 26,849

FOP 64 30 19 1,550

FSP 48 40 19 1,550

FSP 192 40 77 6,284

FST 138 55 76 6,202

PTO 384 5 19 1,550

3,779 2,894 236,172

BAS= W8 FGR= N26 FST= N6 W23 S6 E23$ W23 S26 E23$ W23 BAS=
N19 FSP=  N6 W8 S6 E8$ W8 FSP= N6 E8 N6 W20 S12 E12$ W12 S19
E20$ W20 PTO= N32 W12 S32 E12$ W12 S37 E13 N4 BAS= E3 N4 W3
S4$N4 E3 FOP=  S4 E16 N4 W16$ E16 S8 E13 N12 E18 N25$.

BAS

8232012

37

13

4

4

3 16

8

13

12

18

25

FGR 26

23

26

23

FST 6

23

6

23

BAS 19

812

19

20

FSP6

8

6

8

FSP
6

8

6

20

12

12

PTO 32

12

32

12

BAS
3

4

3

4 FOP4

16

4

16

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 25 42 1,050.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,050

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 19 95 1,805.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,805

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 11 11 121.00 UT 10.00 10.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 908

5,763

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 152.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


